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James Alastair Robertson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Alastair Robertson
Postcode TA4 3TD

Date of birth July 1949

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
SERVAS BRITAIN AND IRELAND 04526885
ALPHAPLUS (TRAINING AND 02804995
TRANSLATIONS) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
WEST SOMERSET GREEN FORUM 08080894
LTD

SOMERSET CO-OPERATIVE 06018662
SERVICES CIC

10RADIO CIC 06004254
INSTITUTE OF ECONOMIC 01748926
DEVELOPMENT

IED EDUCATION TRUST LIMITED 02331564
SWINDON DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL 02321486

FUND LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902045666

902045666
12 Hill Street
Stogumber

Taunton

Somerset

England
British

App. Date
16/06/2022
30/03/1993

App. Date
29/10/2018

02/07/2014

11/06/2009

31/12/1991

18/12/1991
06/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/04/2022

30/06/2015

25/06/2014

07/10/1993

08/10/1992
10/04/1992

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Director
Director



